You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MCK700-22IO1W : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MCK700-22IO1W Details PDF
MCK700-22IO1W
Manufacturer Part Number: MCK700-22IO1W
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Part of Description: SCR THYRISTOR CA 2200V WC-500
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MCK700-22IO1W
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description SCR THYRISTOR CA 2200V WC-500
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Common Cathode - All SCRs
Package / Case WC-500
Voltage - Off State 2200V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 700A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 1331A
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 18200 @ 50MHz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Tray
MCKK2012T1R0M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 2.4A 90 MOHM
SMD
MCKK1608TR24MN
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 240NH 2.6A 38 MOHM
SMD
MCK700-14IO1W
IXYS Corporation
SCR THYRISTOR CA 1400V WC-
500
MCK700-20IO1W
IXYS Corporation
SCR THYRISTOR CA 2000V WC-
500
MCKB2
FREESCALE
FREESCALE SOP-8
MCK700-12IO1W
IXYS Corporation
SCR THYRISTOR CA 1200V WC-
500
MCK700-16IO1W
IXYS Corporation
SCR THYRISTOR CA 1600V WC-
500
MCKK1608T1R0MN
Taiyo Yuden
IND METAL HIGH CURRENT 1.0
UH
7MBR10U2S120B-50 AD5541LR ADM1232ARN AM26LV31EIDRG4 BA3965FP-E2
BL8532-20PSN BQ29410PWR BTN8982TA C2012CH1H472K060AA CDBFN120-G
CL10C3R3CC81PNC CL32B105MBHNNNE CM200RX1-12A CY7C371-83JI DDTA115TE-7-F
FAR-F6EB-1G9600-B2BK-ZI FDD6670AS FDP7030L FM25Q32A-1AIA7 HZU7.5B2TRF
IRLL3303 LFH185G53RG1D868 LM2673S-3.3 LM3658SD LM4941T/NOPB
LPV321M5/NOPB LT1490ACMS8#TRPBF LTC1090ACN MAX414BCSD MAX4464EXK+T
MC10H175P MM3464A18NRE MMBZ5V6ALT1G NP80N055MLE P2501W1B0
PESD5V0L5UV PH75S110 PK25GB-80 QT160-AG R220AH08FJ
R295CH38 SB007W03Q SBR10U100CTFP-G SF250R21 SI5443DC-T1-E3
SM51108EL TC74HC4049 TK10492D TLV2322ID V300B5E200AL